Prel laser gp 5 2013

4,7 Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
HelmNam CrewNam

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club o o Rating
1st 4,7 LASER 176320 VKSK LINNEA
’ BARRENG

KARL

2nd 4,7 LASER 198436 MOSS ..
KROJTZ
WILLIAM

3rd 4,7 LASER 194640 SIBK EKLUND
EKSTROM
LINNEA

4th 4,7 LASER 19774 RBKP ROSENQVI
ST

RADIAL MEN Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 29, Scoring system: Appendix A
HelmNam CrewNam

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club o o Rating
SIMON
RADIAL
1st MEN LASER 200066 BOSS LUNDMAR 1996
K
RADIAL OSCAR
2nd LASER 192670 GKSS LUNDQVIS
MEN
T
PATRIC
RADIAL
3rd LASER 203586 JKV JACOBSSO
MEN
N
RADIAL JOHN
4th LASER 160591 GKSS o 1996
MEN GLIMAKER
5th RADIAL LASER 204304 NSS WILHELM 1996
MEN KARK
6th RADIAL LASER 201010 ASSV ERIK
MEN LINDSTEN
JOHANNE
7th RADIAL LASER 197741 MOSS > 1996
MEN PETTERSS
ON
RADIAL HUGO
8th MEN LASER 204943 KSSS SVENSSO 1999

N



9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

RADIAL
MEN

RADIAL
MEN

RADIAL
MEN

RADIAL
MEN

RADIAL
MEN

RADIAL
MEN

RADIAL
MEN

RADIAL
MEN

RADIAL
MEN

RADIAL
MEN

RADIAL
MEN

RADIAL
MEN

RADIAL
MEN

RADIAL
MEN

RADIAL
MEN
RADIAL
MEN

RADIAL
MEN

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

204268 SHBS

198146 KSSS

195041 MASS

191176 GKSS

185598 0SS

185172 GKSS

192262 BKSS

196968 HIBK

184015 BKSS

189315 GKSS

200722 SIBK

200921 SIBK

184977 GKSS

195231 HIBK

203590 GKSS

170232 LUSS

189078 LUSS

VICTOR
PANTZARE

JOEL JELF

EDVIN
GIPPERTH

WILLIAM
KARLSSON

VICTOR
GREVE

SIMON
KARLSSON

EMIL
ANDERSS
ON

CARL
ERENSTED
T

DENNIS
FONSECA
KARLSSON

MANS
HOLMBER
G

VICTOR
AGEMAL
M
ALEXANDE
R
PERSSON
JAKOB
HAGA

EMIL
ALNEBECK

OSKAR
KRANTZ
ARVID
ESPLING
ERIC
JOHANSS
ON

1997

1999

1996

1996

1997

1996

1997

1998

1997

1998

1997

1996

1998

1999



26th

27th

28th

29th

RADIAL WOMEN Fleet

RADIAL
MEN

RADIAL
MEN

RADIAL
MEN

RADIAL
MEN

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

142051 UKF

194703 MOSS

137918 SIBK

195768 RBKP

ERIK
JANSSON

ROELOF
NOBACK
WILLIAM
LINDQVIS
-

LARS
SAMUELS
SON

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A
HelmNam CrewNam

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

Fleet

RADIAL
WOMEN

RADIAL
WOMEN

RADIAL
WOMEN

RADIAL
WOMEN

RADIAL
WOMEN

RADIAL
WOMEN

RADIAL
WOMEN
RADIAL
WOMEN
RADIAL
WOMEN

RADIAL
WOMEN

RADIAL
WOMEN

Class

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

SailNo

202659 KSSS

199052 HIBK

202413 GKSS

204021 HIBK

199429 KSSS

200823 GKSS

200669 LESS

204034 GKSS

200922 GKSS

149293 HIBK

195805 SSK

Club

JOSEFIN
OLSSON

LOVISA
KARLSSON

JULIA
CARLSSON

JOHANNA
SKOGLUN
D

ANDREA
NORDQUI
ST

CAROLINE
BRISTULF
NOREN

KLARA
WESTER
OLIVIA
BERGSTR
oM
KAJSA
MATTSSO
N

CELINA
BURLIN
ELIN
WALLERST
EDT

1996

1997

1999

e

1996

1996

1996

1996

1998

1997

Rating



LOUISE

12th RADIAL LASER 195780 RBKP BONNEVIE
WOMEN R

13th RADIAL LASER 197741 MOSS IE'I;/'ll'I'\F/II;{SS
WOMEN ON

STANDARD Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 27, Scoring system: Appendix A
HelmNam CrewNam

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club o o Rating
STANDAR JESPER
1st LASER 204666 KSSS .
D STALHEIM
STANDAR ASHLEY
2nd D LASER 199014 AUS BRUNNIN
G
EMIL
STANDAR o
3rd b LASER 201661 GKSS CEDERGA
RDH
4th STANDAR LASER 198868 GKSS ANDERS
D KARLSSON
EMIL
STANDAR
5th D LASER 201727 GKSS BENGTSO
N
HOLGER
STANDAR
6th D LASER 201730 GKSS TIDEMAN
D
STANDAR ALBIN
7th LASER 201082 MASS
D GIPERTH
STANDAR HENRIK
8th LASER 205113 MSS
D ERIKSSON
9th STANDAR LASER 203187 GKSS PONTUS
D DOLFEI
FREDRIK
STANDAR
10th b LASER 204944 HSF WESTMA
N
D L
11th STANDAR LASER 193199 MASS PHILIP
D CLAESSON
CLAES
STANDAR N
12th b LASER 201729 KSSS TORNSTE
N
STANDAR EDDIE
13th D LASER 193200 JKV KLEMENT

S



14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

STANDAR
D

STANDAR
D

STANDAR
D

STANDAR
D

STANDAR
D

STANDAR
D

STANDAR
D

STANDAR
D

STANDAR
D

STANDAR

D

STANDAR
D

STANDAR
D

STANDAR
D

STANDAR
D

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

LASER

204064 VASS

201019 NAYC

203884 NAYC

201410 VIS

197345 KSSS

201728 BOSS

197948 USS

197541 VKSK

195803 BRSS

199299 VKSK

204024 JKV

203548 BOSS

200936 MKS

137918 SIBK

OSKAR
NIKLASSO
N

VICTOR
ABENIUS
MARCUS
MAGNUSS
ON
MARCUS
HOGLAND
ER

LUKAS
BERGMAN

JACOB
MUNCK
AF
ROSENSC
HOLD
JOHANNE
S
DAGERBR
AND

PETTER
BARRENG

ALEXANDE
R NUIJA

ANTON
BARRENG

FILIP
LARSSON
MAGNUS
MUNCK
AF
ROSENSC
HOLD

NILS
JONINGER

PER-OLOF
LINDQVIS
|



R1

(1.0)

2.0

(3.0)

(5.0 BFD)

R1

2.0

(8.0)

4.0

(20.0)

3.0

10.0

6.0

1.0

R2

5.0 0CS

R2

2.0

4.0

10.0

7.0

11.0

8.0

1.0

5.0

R3

1.0

3.0

4.0

R3

3.0

1.0

2.0

7.0

(16.0)

11.0

8.0

5.0

R4

1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0 DNF

R4

2.0

6.0

4.0

7.0

9.0

3.0

1.0

13.0

R5

1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0 DNF

R5

1.0

2.0

3.0

7.0

9.0

4.0

(30.0 BFD)

8.0

R6

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

R6

(30.0 OCS)

4.0

10.0

3.0

1.0

6.0

11.0

R7

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

R7

3.0

6.0

5.0

8.0

4.0

12.0

(14.0)

R8

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

R8

3.0

5.0

(17.0)

6.0

4.0

(30.0 RET)

18.0

14.0

Total

8.0

17.0

23.0

36.0

Total

44.0

33.0

56.0

62.0

61.0

76.0

83.0

71.0



(17.0)

9.0

14.0

7.0

5.0

15.0

18.0

13.0

(19.0)

12.0

16.0

(23.0)

11.0

21.0

26.0

24.0

25.0

14.0

18.0

(30.0
DNC)

6.0

12.0

(16.0)

13.0

3.0

15.0

(23.0)

9.0

19.0

21.0

17.0

20.0

24.0

26.0

6.0

4.0

14.0

13.0

9.0

10.0

18.0

20.0

12.0

19.0

15.0

17.0

(26.0)

21.0

23.0

22.0

27.0

17.0
SCP40%

10.0

8.0

(14.0)

15.0

11.0

(24.0)

19.0

17.0

18.0

12.0

16.0

22.0

21.0

20.0

(25.0)

26.0

14.0

6.0

12.0

13.0

11.0

19.0

(21.0)

10.0

18.0

17.0

15.0

22.0

20.0

16.0

23.0

25.0

8.0

2.0

5.0

12.0

(20.0)

9.0

14.0

18.0

13.0

15.0

22.0

16.0

21.0

17.0

19.0

23.0

25.0

7.0

2.0

9.0

10.0

19.0

15.0

11.0

13.0

17.0

18.0

16.0

20.0

22.0

(30.0 BFD)

(30.0
DNC)

21.0

23.0

1.0

(20.0)

13.0

10.0

8.0

11.0

2.0

12.0

19.0

7.0

(23.0)

21.0

9.0

15.0

16.0

22.0

75.0

79.0

99.0

84.0

101.0

98.0

119.0

119.0

122.0

130.0

130.0

147.0

154.0

162.0

170.0

184.0

(30.0 BFD) 207.0



28.0 25.0
22.0 22.0
27.0 27.0

(30.0 BFD) 30.0 BFD

R1 R2
1.0 1.0
2.0 2.0
3.0 (7.0)
7.0 (8.0)
6.0 4.0
8.0 (11.0)
4.0 5.0
5.0 3.0
9.0 10.0
(11.0) 6.0

(12.0) 9.0

24.0

25.0

28.0

29.0

R3

1.0

4.0

(7.0)

3.0

(8.0)

9.0

5.0

10.0

11.0

23.0

(30.0
DNC)

(30.0
DNC)

30.0 DNC

R4

1.0

5.0

4.0

2.0

6.0

3.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

24.0

30.0 DNC

30.0 DNC

30.0 DNC

R5

1.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

5.0

3.0

8.0

7.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

24.0

30.0 DNC

26.0

30.0 DNF

R6

2.0

(6.0)

1.0

4.0

3.0

5.0

8.0

(10.0)

7.0

9.0

11.0

(30.0
DNC)

30.0 DNC

30.0 DNC

30.0 DNC

R7

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

5.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

30.0 DNC

30.0 DNC

30.0 DNC

30.0 DNC

R8

(5.0)

6.0

7.0

2.0

4.0

8.0

1.0

3.0

(11.0)

10.0

9.0

208.0

219.0

228.0

239.0

Total

13.0

29.0

31.0

39.0

41.0

46.0

48.0

53.0

69.0

76.0

85.0



10.0

(14.0
DNC)

R1

1.0

4.0

2.0

7.0

3.0

18.0

5.0

6.0

(21.0)

(15.0)

10.0

(17.0)

13.0

12.0

(14.0
DNC)

14.0DNC 14.0DNC 14.0DNC 14.0DNC 104.0

14.0DNC 14.0DNC 14.0DNC 14.0DNC 14.0DNC 14.0DNC 14.0DNC 112.0

R2

2.0

1.0

R3

2.0

(9.0)

(28.0 BFD) 4.0

5.0

(15.0)

4.0

10.0

(14.0)

6.0

11.0

(19.0)

12.0

3.0

(18.0)

1.0

13.0

8.0

3.0

6.0

7.0

17.0

11.0

15.0

R4

1.0

4.0

11.0

5.0

6.0

14.0

8.0

7.0

10.0

9.0

17.0

R5

1.0

2.0

3.0

6.0

9.0

(28.0 BFD)

5.0

8.0

20.0

7.0

4.0

10.0

12.0

R6

2.0

1.0

3.0

8.0

7.0

(22.0)

13.0

12.0

4.0

6.0

14.0

15.0

R7

4.0

2.0

1.0

8.0

7.0

3.0

14.0

9.0

6.0

13.0

5.0

17.0

12.0

R8

Total

(28.0 BFD) 41.0

2.0

1.0

6.0

11.0

4.0

8.0

5.0

3.0

14.0

16.0

13.0

24.0

46.0

60.0

64.0

80.0

78.0

72.0

82.0

78.0

87.0

103.0

(28.0 BFD) 115.0



16.0

8.0

12.0

(28.0 BFD)

9.0

(28.0 BFD)

14.0

11.0

19.0

(24.0)

22.0

20.0

23.0

25.0

(20.0)

7.0

17.0

18.0

21.0

9.0

13.0

16.0

23.0

24.0

22.0

25.0

26.0

10.0

14.0

(21.0)

12.0

20.0

5.0

(22.0)

16.0

23.0

19.0

(25.0)

24.0

26.0

12.0

16.0

13.0

15.0

(26.0)

18.0

20.0

23.0

21.0

19.0

24.0

22.0

25.0

(28.0 DNF) 27.0

11.0

14.0

13.0

16.0

18.0

17.0

19.0

23.0

15.0

21.0

22.0

24.0

25.0

16.0

21.0

10.0

18.0

9.0

11.0

20.0

(24.0)

17.0

23.0

19.0

25.0

(28.0
DNC)

11.0

(25.0)

19.0

10.0

20.0

15.0

16.0

22.0

(24.0)

21.0

18.0

23.0

28.0 DNC

28.0 DNF 28.0 DNF 28.0 DNC

12.0

10.0

9.0

15.0

7.0

28.0 DNF

17.0

20.0

18.0

21.0

19.0

(28.0
DNC)

28.0 DNC

28.0 DNC

108.0

115.0

114.0

122.0

127.0

143.0

137.0

152.0

153.0

171.0

173.0

188.0

208.0

218.0



Nett

7.0

14.0

20.0

31.0

Nett

14.0

25.0

39.0

42.0

45.0

46.0

53.0

57.0



58.0

59.0

69.0

70.0

81.0

82.0

95.0

98.0

103.0

107.0

107.0

124.0

128.0

132.0

140.0

159.0

177.0



178.0

189.0

198.0

209.0

Nett

8.0

23.0

24.0

31.0

34.0

35.0

40.0

43.0

58.0

65.0

73.0



90.0

98.0

Nett

13.0

15.0

18.0

42.0

49.0

52.0

56.0

58.0

61.0

63.0

68.0

86.0

87.0



88.0

90.0

93.0

94.0

101.0

115.0

115.0

128.0

129.0

147.0

148.0

160.0

180.0

190.0



